
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
55 
2 

32 
33 
30 
47 
3 

115 

Name 
Philip Kasskawo 
Wilton Ekenberg 
Leo Terstad (D) 
Adam Vesterlund (D) 
Iris Borgström (D) 
Wilgot Göransson (D) 
Lucas Kvist (D) 

Devin Lundbrink 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

6 

Total Tm 
4:56.175 
5:10.878 
5:15.740 
5:18.232 
5:18.620 
5:31.122 
4:52.944 

4:52.422 

Diff 

14.703 
19.565 
22.057 
22.445 
34.947 
1 Lap 

DQ 

Sponsor 
Parolin Sverige 

Sundberg Racing 

Comment 

Undervikt 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
14.703 

Avg. Speed 
60,167 

Best Lap Tm 
46.723 

Best Speed 
63,566 

Best Lap by 
55 - Philip Kasskawo 

Printed: 2023-04-23 11:51:45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 
Race Director: Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

Stockholm Race Weekend 2023, söndag 
Micro 

Heat 2 

Race started at 11:39:06 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2023-04-23 11:30 


